Coronavirus ECP Survey

Wave 5
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Response Statistics

This survey was asked in several waves.

Wave 1 ran from Mar 13-17. 583 completes.
Wave 2 ran from Mar 18-19. 1,341 completes.
Wave 3 ran from Mar 23-24, 1,285 completes
Wave 4 ran from Mar 28-30, 1,769 completes.
Wave 5 ran from Apr 7-9, 1,306 completes.
Questions varied slightly in each wave
Comparisons are shown wherever possible.




What is your profession?

Percent

Optometrist

Optician/Dispenser

Technician

Ophthalmologist

Other

B Mar 13-17
® Mar 18-19
W Mar 23-24
= Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9



How many locations are associated with the location you primarily work at?

H Mar 13-17
® Mar 18-19

Percent

™ Mar 23-24
® Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9

Single location 2-3 locations 4-10 locations More than 10 locations
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What is your gender?

Percent

70

® Mar 18-19
m Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9

Male

Female



Are you an owner or decision-maker in terms of closing offices/access?

Percent

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9

Yes



Is your locality currently under a stay-at-home order?

100
90
80
70
60

50

Percent

W Apr7-9
40

30
20

10

Yes No



Are you making any efforts to stay in touch with your patients?
Check all that your are doing.

Percent

Making phone calls Sending emails

Sending text messages Updating social media

Other

= Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9



Are most canceled appointments being rescheduled or not being rescheduled?

Percent

70

B Mar 13-17
® Mar 18-19
W Mar 23-24
= Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9

Most are not being rescheduled Most are being rescheduled



When are you starting to reschedule appointments for?

70

60

50

40

Percent

April

June

= Mar 28-30
m Apr 7-9

—

August Sept or later
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What services are you currently offering? Check all that apply.

80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Percent

W Mar 23-24

152232 = Mar 28-30

m Apr 7-9



Have any staff at your location been let go/laid off?

70

60

Percent

Yes

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9



How much of the staff?

50
40

30

Percent

About a quarter About a half

About three quarters

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9



Can any staff work from home?

Yes

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9



Has the Coronavirus influenced your consideration of offering telehealth
services/options?

90

80

70

60
H Mar 13-17
® Mar 18-19
™ Mar 23-24
® Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9

Yes - plan to offer in the near future Yes - already have started to offer



Are you currently offering the following?

Percent

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

1.8
|

Telehealth (offering remote medical examinations)

W Apr7-9

Telerefractions (offering remote refractions)



Has the advent of the Coronavirus influenced your patients' interest in accessing
telehealth services/options from you?

90

80

B Mar 13-17
® Mar 18-19
W Mar 23-24
= Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9

Yes



What telehealth services are you offering/using?Check all that apply.

Percent

Phone-based
consultations

Video/image
consultations

Mobile apps

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
m Apr7-9

1.7 0.6 29 2
— e
Full remote refraction Other

systems (such as those
from 2020 Now and
DigitalOptometri



Have you billed for telehealth services in the last two weeks?

Yes

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9



Have you been in contact with anyone who has been tested positive for Coronavirus?

W Mar 23-24
m Mar 28-30
W Apr7-9

Yes

Unsure



Have you been tested positive for Coronavirus?

110
100
90
80
70

60
® Mar 28-30

Percent

50 = Apr 7-9
40
30
20

10

Yes



How do you rate your personal stress level?

Mar 23-24 6.7
Mar 28-30 6.7
Apr 7-9 6.5

How do you rate your stress level about your business?

Mar 23-24 1.3
Mar 28-30 1.4
Apr 7-9 1.2
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What would help you now? Check all that apply.

70

60
™ Mar 23-24

50 = Mar 28-30

40 m Apr 7-9
Percent
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Have you applied for the CARES Act?

50

Percent

20

Yes

N/A

W Apr7-9



Will you benefit from the CARES Act?

60

50

Percent

20

Yes

Unsure

W Apr7-9



If employed and furloughed, have you applied for unemployment?

50

40

Percent

W Apr7-9

Yes N/A



Have you received any of the following assistance from your suppliers?

70
60
50

40

Percent

30 M Apr 7-9

20

10

0

More lenient payment Smaller minimum = Advertising/ Marketing Social media support Other
terms orders support



How are you filling down time? Check all that apply.

W Apr7-9

Webinars/CE Business Organizing Virtual meetings Deep cleaning the Other
management/ office/office
planning renovations



Are you working on written plan for when your practice re-opens?

W Apr7-9

Yes




